Form PTO-1595



09-30-1998



100842129
riease record the attached document

ET: 200-008115-US(PAR)

3T

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):						
1) Olli-Pekka LUNDEN	Name: Nokia Mobile Phones Ltd.						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tyes 🛛 No	Address: Keilalahdentie 4						
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment	City: 02150 Espoo State: ZIP Code: Country: Finland Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s): B. Patent No.(s): 09/116,788							
Additional numbers atta	l ached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications						
concerning document should be mailed:	and/or patents involved: .1						
concerning document should be manea.							
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00						
Name: Clarence A. Green							
Address: Perman & Green, LLP	⊠ Enclosed						
425 Post Road	☐ Charge deposit account						
	Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit account						
City: Fairfield	1						
Ony. Tannoid							
State: CT ZIP Code: 06430-6232	8. Deposit account number: 16-1350						
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE						
DO NOT USE	ATTIO OF INCL						
9. Statement And Signature:							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatign is true and correct and, the attached							
document is either an original document or a true gopy of the original document.							
1 / Hill							
Clarence A. Green theree / M 1359 97							
Name of Person Signing Signature Date							
Name of Ferson Signing	organitate Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 4 .							
\							
1	Page 1 of 1.						

PATENT

REEL: 9476 FRAME: 0283



For: 🖂	U.S.	and/or	⊠ For	eign	Righ	its
For:	U.S.	Applica	ition or		U.S.	Patent

For: PCT Application By: Single Inventor

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (SINGLE INVENTOR)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to the ASSIGNOR signing this assignment of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,

ASSIGNORS (Inventor):

NAME ADDRESS NATIONALITY

OLLI-PEKKA LUNDÉN MUSTOONTIE 174, SF-36120, FINNISH

SUINULA, FINLAND

(Assignment of Invention - Page 1 of 3)

PATENT
RECORDED: 09/21/1998 REEL: 9476 FRAME: 0284